
Stats Report for - Morris Combo
Report Date: 2/20/2026 9:56 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

HERE FOR THE BEER 74.7 182 136 46

MET 1 64.3 182 117 65

PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI 63.2 182 115 67

SMOKING BULLS 59.3 182 108 74

DARTS OF HAZZARD 57.1 182 104 78

TEAM TACO 56.6 182 103 79

MET 2 56 182 102 80

LARIAT BAR 48.4 182 88 94

BOOZE BEFORE BULLSEY 48.4 182 88 94

THE MIGHTY DARTS 45.6 182 83 99

THE EAGLE TAILONS 44.5 182 81 101

OFF CONSTANTLY 41.8 182 76 106

KYLES KREW 32.4 182 59 123

TORNADOES 30.2 182 55 127

3 Vs AND A D 27.5 182 50 132

Most Improved Players for week 15, All X01 games:

Player Team Prev PPD PPD Improv

ERIC RICE TEAM TACO 22.13 23.18 1.05

EVAN GUEST PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI23.25 23.63 0.38

LINCOLN ARNOLD DARTS OF HAZZARD22.83 23.14 0.31

MORGEN BIGALKE THE EAGLE TAILONS18.37 18.67 0.3

BERT HUNTLEY HERE FOR THE BEER23.07 23.35 0.28

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotDrt TotPnt

MYLES GENZLER 16.59 45 15 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 945 15676

JON LAGRED 16.47 9 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 193 3179

TALEN GENZLER 15.94 10 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 191 3045

BRANDY ANDREWS 14.92 69 11 1 0 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 1443 21535

LINSEY ZIMMERMAN 13.81 60 3 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 1234 17040

LUCASTA GENZLER 13.47 72 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1499 20190

JASMINE CLOOS 13.12 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 2571

ELLIE DALE 12.51 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 1051

Team Totals: 14.57 280 38 1 0 0 1 65 0 0 0 0 5785 84287

BEN HOLTHAUS 18.61 64 17 1 0 0 1 46 0 0 0 0 1265 23545

SETH MILLER 17.39 15 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 308 5355

CHRISTIAN LEEB 16.97 67 13 2 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 1339 22725

CHRIS BEDNAR 15.97 60 13 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 1202 19191

DARLENE RILEY 15.07 69 17 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 1353 20387

KRISTA MILLER 14.31 15 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 324 4637

Team Totals: 16.55 290 63 3 0 0 1 132 0 0 0 0 5791 95840

Final Stats

3 Vs AND A D

BOOZE BEFORE BULLSEY



Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotDrt TotPnt

LINCOLN ARNOLD 23.14 64 15 12 0 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 1022 23654

TADD VANT HOF 23.03 67 28 12 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 1095 25222

BRIAN OLSON 22.63 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 82 1856

BO OLSON 20.41 65 12 7 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 1131 23084

TONY BRUNS 19.59 40 4 5 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 654 12809

WILL HOLSLIN 18.98 34 4 2 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 627 11900

Team Totals: 21.37 275 63 38 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 4611 98525

JOEY BRUSS 26.84 65 18 30 0 0 2 84 0 0 0 0 927 24883

CHUCK GRENSON 25.96 60 16 23 0 0 2 66 0 0 0 0 878 22792

BERT HUNTLEY 23.35 54 15 9 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 852 19896

CADEN FERNHOLZ 23.27 55 25 7 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 877 20411

TRAVIS ENGEBRETSON 21.14 42 14 2 0 0 2 41 0 0 0 0 698 14755

JASON BRUSS 18.28 4 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 69 1261

Team Totals: 24.18 280 89 72 0 0 6 336 0 0 0 0 4301 103998

ANDREW KHRWIN 17 35 7 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 749 12735

KEVIN SCHAEFER 16.46 21 5 0 0 1 1 8 0 0 0 0 354 5828

MARK HEINZE 16.04 45 13 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 940 15074

MATT ZIMMERMAN 15.82 35 4 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 667 10552

JEN SCHAEFER 15.08 60 12 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 1255 18928

TYLER ERICKSON 14.65 45 6 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 943 13814

CASSIDY ERICKSON 13.87 25 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 501 6947

JONNA KIRWIN 13.58 29 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 611 8295

SERENA SCHAEFER 12.75 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 1670

Team Totals: 15.26 300 51 1 0 1 2 78 0 0 0 0 6151 93843

RICCO CRADER 21.33 70 21 9 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 1267 27025

JOSH LEHTOLA 19.43 20 8 2 0 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 352 6841

SCOTT BANTA 17.71 54 11 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 1032 18272

ANDY BANTA 17.23 10 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 191 3291

KEITH GADES 16.32 60 16 0 0 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 1190 19416

BRETT BOURESSA 14.25 66 7 2 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 1257 17912

Team Totals: 17.54 280 64 13 0 0 2 146 0 0 0 0 5289 92757

RODGER SCHWARTZ 28.07 52 21 20 0 0 1 89 0 0 0 0 763 21421

JEFF BRUSS 27.5 30 8 9 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 435 11963

JOHN LEMBCKE 24.51 65 20 14 0 0 0 78 0 0 0 0 948 23231

MIKE CARLSON 24.32 54 12 11 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 790 19215

JEN BRUSS 21.8 5 3 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 92 2006

DANNY WALTON 21.23 10 2 3 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 181 3843

DALLAS JOHNSON 19.44 25 6 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 0 408 7932

DAVE BROWN 17.42 39 3 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 623 10851

Team Totals: 23.69 280 75 60 0 0 2 332 0 0 0 0 4240 100462

LARIAT BAR

MET 1

DARTS OF HAZZARD

HERE FOR THE BEER

KYLES KREW



Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotDrt TotPnt

CORY SCHROEDER 19.7 60 15 10 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 1136 22382

RYAN SCHROEDER 18.83 69 22 4 0 0 0 54 0 0 0 0 1326 24963

JOSH HOMMERDING 18.64 45 15 5 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 863 16085

JUSTIN FLATEN 18.61 70 20 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 1291 24023

CARRIE FLATEN 15.41 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 153 2357

MIKE KRATZ 15.29 19 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 401 6130

TARA FLATEN 14.94 10 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 180 2689

Team Totals: 18.44 280 76 19 0 0 0 181 0 0 0 0 5350 98629

JOSH HENNESSY 18.2 50 10 3 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 983 17887

JEROD MEVISON 17.4 66 19 2 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 1281 22292

JEROD LENNOX 17.06 15 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 301 5136

RANDY MARQUART 16.74 35 10 0 0 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 743 12440

JASON STEUCK 15.94 49 8 2 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 1008 16070

JOE STROMAN 13.9 65 7 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1319 18338

Team Totals: 16.36 280 55 7 0 0 1 134 0 0 0 0 5635 92163

EVAN GUEST 23.63 70 20 15 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 1148 27132

BRIAN KNUTSON 22.93 70 19 13 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 1135 26022

DUSTIN JOHNSON 22.51 60 19 6 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 1016 22875

ADRIAN SMITH 22.26 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 84 1870

JON PEW 21.88 10 1 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 163 3566

ZACHARY OURADA 20.32 65 12 7 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 1118 22722

Team Totals: 22.34 280 71 41 0 0 0 301 0 0 0 0 4664 104187

KEVIN STORCK 22.33 34 14 4 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 612 13667

EVAN SOLVIE 21.21 55 18 7 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 968 20533

GEOFF CARLSON 20.3 55 15 4 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 995 20202

CHARLES THORSON 18.69 51 10 3 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 931 17403

JON WIESE 17.39 30 7 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 575 9999

CHRIS LESMEISTER 16.06 25 3 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 448 7193

CORY IRWIN 13.76 25 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 495 6813

Team Totals: 19.07 275 70 18 0 0 0 213 0 0 0 0 5024 95810

ERIC RICE 23.18 30 6 6 0 0 1 35 0 0 0 0 495 11475

LARS JOST 21.88 49 15 8 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 852 18641

MIKE KILL 21.78 45 15 10 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 795 17319

LUKE JOST 20.08 10 4 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 199 3995

DONNY WOHLERS 19.06 32 7 7 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 614 11703

MIKE KOEHLER 18.46 39 12 2 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 707 13051

MARK ANDERSON 17.79 30 7 1 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 530 9429

KEVIN PEW 16.87 25 2 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 470 7927

REID ROSE 16.63 30 6 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 551 9165

JEN KILL 16.38 5 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 110 1802

Team Totals: 19.63 295 75 35 0 0 1 227 0 0 0 0 5323 104507

TEAM TACO

OFF CONSTANTLY

PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI

SMOKING BULLS

MET 2



Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotDrt TotPnt

EARL CLINE 19.33 64 23 4 2 0 2 42 0 0 0 0 1192 23044

MORGEN BIGALKE 18.67 70 24 5 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 1302 24311

BETSY RUDNICK 18.35 50 4 1 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 958 17580

JOE BEYER 15.46 26 2 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 538 8318

RHONDA LA MERE 15.43 35 8 0 0 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 717 11065

SIRI KOPLIN 14.3 25 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 469 6708

Team Totals: 17.59 270 62 10 2 0 3 155 0 0 0 0 5176 91026

FRITZ SPOHR 23.24 71 27 19 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 1246 28957

BOE BRUNSON 17.21 45 6 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 858 14768

TERIANNE BRUNSON 16.34 45 9 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 858 14016

MORGAN RUONA 15.81 54 8 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 1036 16383

CASEY PASHEN 15.77 10 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 200 3154

AMANDA SPOHR 14.22 55 6 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1049 14918

Team Totals: 17.57 280 57 19 0 0 0 151 0 0 0 0 5247 92196

BRYCE BENSON 21.79 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 81 1765

BUFORD RINKENBERGER 18.19 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 86 1564

AMY HAGEN 16.48 40 7 2 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 799 13169

JIM STOCK 16.04 70 10 4 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 1426 22868

ROB KLOOS 15.42 66 3 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 1350 20817

KIM STOCK 14.6 64 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 1345 19632

MIKAYLA SCHMITZ 14.4 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 141 2031

Team Totals: 15.66 255 33 6 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 5228 81846

Most Improved Players for week 15, All Cricket games:

Player Team Prev MPR MPR Improv

JEFF BRUSS MET 1 3.15 3.32 0.17

CORY IRWIN SMOKING BULLS 1.32 1.44 0.12

JOHN LEMBCKE MET 1 2.76 2.86 0.1

MATT ZIMMERMAN KYLES KREW 1.75 1.85 0.1

LARS JOST TEAM TACO 2.36 2.45 0.09

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotDrt TotMrk

MYLES GENZLER 1.69 18 6 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 460 259

JON LAGRED 1.57 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 105 55

TALEN GENZLER 1.35 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 46

LINSEY ZIMMERMAN 1.24 24 1 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 552 229

BRANDY ANDREWS 1.21 29 4 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 587 236

JASMINE CLOOS 1.08 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 32

LUCASTA GENZLER 1.02 26 1 6 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 579 196

ELLIE DALE 0.77 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 9

Team Totals: 1.27 112 12 12 1 0 7 7 1 0 1 2509 1062

TORNADOES

3 Vs AND A D

THE EAGLE TAILONS

THE MIGHTY DARTS



Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotDrt TotMrk

CHRISTIAN LEEB 1.8 24 7 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 515 309

BEN HOLTHAUS 1.77 27 6 9 1 0 6 2 0 0 0 548 324

CHRIS BEDNAR 1.6 24 9 5 1 0 5 2 0 0 0 563 300

SETH MILLER 1.56 6 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 108 56

KRISTA MILLER 1.4 6 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 150 70

DARLENE RILEY 1.37 29 3 8 0 0 2 7 1 0 0 720 330

Team Totals: 1.6 116 25 26 3 0 20 13 1 0 0 2604 1389

TADD VANT HOF 2.42 24 8 8 0 0 9 6 2 1 0 436 351

LINCOLN ARNOLD 2.4 27 13 8 0 0 11 3 1 0 1 513 411

BO OLSON 2.16 26 10 9 1 0 11 6 3 0 0 537 387

TONY BRUNS 2.04 16 3 11 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 334 227

WILL HOLSLIN 1.88 15 7 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 278 174

BRIAN OLSON 1.87 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 45 28

Team Totals: 2.21 110 41 40 1 0 45 17 7 1 1 2143 1578

JOEY BRUSS 3.16 26 14 9 0 0 13 6 7 0 0 365 385

CHUCK GRENSON 2.85 24 10 11 1 0 8 10 5 0 0 362 344

BERT HUNTLEY 2.64 23 11 7 0 0 9 2 5 0 0 392 345

CADEN FERNHOLZ 2.42 22 6 10 2 0 9 1 3 0 0 396 320

JASON BRUSS 2.41 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 46 37

TRAVIS ENGEBRETSON 2.04 14 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 274 186

Team Totals: 2.64 112 46 46 3 0 42 21 23 0 1 1835 1617

MATT ZIMMERMAN 1.85 14 0 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 279 172

ANDREW KHRWIN 1.56 14 4 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 282 147

MARK HEINZE 1.36 18 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 372 169

JEN SCHAEFER 1.33 24 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 514 228

KEVIN SCHAEFER 1.3 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 57

TYLER ERICKSON 1.19 18 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 422 167

CASSIDY ERICKSON 1.17 10 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 205 80

JONNA KIRWIN 1.06 13 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 241 85

SERENA SCHAEFER 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 20

Team Totals: 1.35 120 13 14 0 0 13 6 0 0 0 2507 1125

JOSH LEHTOLA 2.18 8 3 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 139 101

RICCO CRADER 2.1 28 11 3 1 0 8 2 2 0 0 641 449

SCOTT BANTA 1.82 23 5 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 546 332

ANDY BANTA 1.69 4 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 101 57

KEITH GADES 1.62 24 3 6 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 598 322

BRETT BOURESSA 1.37 25 2 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 603 276

Team Totals: 1.75 112 24 24 1 0 20 7 4 0 0 2628 1537

LARIAT BAR

DARTS OF HAZZARD

HERE FOR THE BEER

KYLES KREW

BOOZE BEFORE BULLSEY



Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotDrt TotMrk

JEFF BRUSS 3.32 12 7 4 1 0 6 3 5 0 1 215 238

RODGER SCHWARTZ 3.01 18 7 8 2 0 7 3 5 0 1 268 269

JOHN LEMBCKE 2.86 26 8 10 0 0 9 10 4 0 1 463 441

MIKE CARLSON 2.48 23 11 5 1 0 11 5 1 0 0 406 335

JEN BRUSS 2.21 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 25

DANNY WALTON 1.92 4 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 78 50

DAVE BROWN 1.9 17 6 7 1 0 6 2 1 0 0 317 201

DALLAS JOHNSON 1.81 10 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 181 109

Team Totals: 2.55 112 42 42 5 0 41 24 17 0 3 1962 1668

CORY SCHROEDER 1.89 24 4 9 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 563 354

JUSTIN FLATEN 1.74 28 4 9 0 0 7 3 2 0 0 583 338

JOSH HOMMERDING 1.72 18 5 3 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 349 200

RYAN SCHROEDER 1.71 29 12 2 1 0 5 1 1 0 0 645 368

MIKE KRATZ 1.43 9 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 216 103

TARA FLATEN 1.35 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 60 27

Team Totals: 1.73 112 26 26 2 0 21 9 4 0 1 2416 1390

JEROD MEVISON 1.84 25 8 4 1 0 6 1 2 0 0 518 318

JEROD LENNOX 1.78 6 1 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 135 80

JOSH HENNESSY 1.76 20 5 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 430 252

RANDY MARQUART 1.45 14 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 311 150

JASON STEUCK 1.26 21 4 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 430 180

JOE STROMAN 1.09 26 3 4 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 569 206

Team Totals: 1.49 112 21 21 2 0 18 1 3 0 0 2393 1186

ADRIAN SMITH 3 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 33 33

EVAN GUEST 2.68 28 10 12 1 0 9 12 4 0 0 514 459

BRIAN KNUTSON 2.5 28 16 7 1 0 17 4 2 0 0 553 461

DUSTIN JOHNSON 2.34 24 10 9 0 0 8 4 3 0 0 489 381

ZACHARY OURADA 2.14 26 6 14 0 0 9 3 3 0 0 496 353

JON PEW 1.85 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 37

Team Totals: 2.41 112 44 44 2 0 45 24 12 0 0 2145 1724

KEVIN STORCK 2.35 15 7 4 1 0 8 4 0 0 0 304 238

EVAN SOLVIE 2.13 22 6 7 1 0 7 4 3 0 0 449 319

GEOFF CARLSON 2.07 22 8 6 0 0 7 2 2 0 1 465 321

JON WIESE 1.93 12 3 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 236 152

CHARLES THORSON 1.85 19 6 7 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 383 236

CHRIS LESMEISTER 1.76 10 5 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 206 121

CORY IRWIN 1.44 10 1 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 252 121

Team Totals: 1.97 110 36 35 2 0 31 12 5 0 1 2295 1508

OFF CONSTANTLY

PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTI

SMOKING BULLS

MET 1

MET 2



Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotDrt TotMrk

ERIC RICE 2.56 12 4 3 0 0 7 3 2 0 0 240 205

LARS JOST 2.45 21 4 10 0 0 5 3 2 0 0 409 334

MIKE KILL 2.41 18 5 5 1 0 4 3 1 0 2 359 288

LUKE JOST 1.97 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 42

DONNY WOHLERS 1.96 10 3 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 240 157

REID ROSE 1.86 12 2 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 244 151

KEVIN PEW 1.67 10 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 212 118

MARK ANDERSON 1.63 12 3 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 281 153

MIKE KOEHLER 1.58 17 5 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 351 185

JEN KILL 1.41 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 16

Team Totals: 2.03 118 31 31 1 0 26 12 9 0 2 2434 1649

EARL CLINE 1.93 27 6 5 0 0 7 3 3 0 0 503 324

MORGEN BIGALKE 1.86 28 8 4 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 577 358

JOE BEYER 1.83 9 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 187 114

BETSY RUDNICK 1.81 20 3 2 1 0 5 1 2 0 0 437 264

RHONDA LA MERE 1.22 14 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 333 135

SIRI KOPLIN 1 10 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 229 76

Team Totals: 1.68 108 20 20 1 0 23 5 5 0 1 2266 1271

FRITZ SPOHR 2.49 27 12 3 1 1 10 6 7 0 1 590 490

MORGAN RUONA 1.61 23 5 9 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 576 310

TERIANNE BRUNSON 1.53 18 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 407 207

BOE BRUNSON 1.43 18 3 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 446 213

AMANDA SPOHR 1.27 22 3 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 528 223

CASEY PASHEN 1.24 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 111 46

Team Totals: 1.68 112 25 25 1 1 19 12 8 0 1 2658 1489

BUFORD RINKENBERGER 1.7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 17

MIKAYLA SCHMITZ 1.5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 22

BRYCE BENSON 1.42 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 36 17

AMY HAGEN 1.41 16 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 359 169

JIM STOCK 1.37 28 2 6 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 596 272

ROB KLOOS 1.33 25 7 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 542 241

KIM STOCK 1.19 27 2 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 599 238

Team Totals: 1.33 102 14 14 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 2206 976

TORNADOES

TEAM TACO

THE EAGLE TAILONS

THE MIGHTY DARTS


